
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified (75% = 10 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

360 
78 
27 
21 
75 
1 

17 
10 
94 

194 
757 
74 

140 
91 
83 

111 
129 
222 
163 
72 

693 

77 
84 
52 
89 

Name 
Jayson Uribe 

Benjamin Smith 

Ashton Yates 

Nolan Lamkin 

Richard Kerr 

Hayden Gillim 

Bryce Prince 

Travis Wyman 

Danilo Lewis 

Deion Campbell 

Bradley Ward 

Gabriel Da Silva 

Andrew Lee 

JC Camacho 

Anthony Norton 

Agustin Sierra 

Tyler Bengford 

Manuel Segura 

Dan Dickerman 

Steven Shakespeare 

Mike Bishop 

Bobby Davies 

Joseph Giannotto 

John Knowles 

Alex Arango 

Make 
BMW 

YAM 

HON 

BMW 

HON 

HON 

YAM 

BMW 

BMW 

YAM 

KAW 

HON 

BMW 

YAM 

KAW 

BMW 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

DUC 

BMW 

YAM 

KAW 

SUZ 

BMW 

Diff 

9.744 

12.397 

21.352 

21.393 

22.767 

23.009 

28.734 

29.768 

30.259 

46.866 

53.853 

54.794 

1:01.642 

1:10.866 

1:26.770 

1:30.123 

1:34.101 

1:34.486 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
22:14.960 

22:24.704 

22:27.357 

22:36.312 

22:36.353 

22:37.727 

22:37.969 

22:43.694 

22:44.728 

22:45.219 

23:01.826 

23:08.813 

23:09.754 

23:16.602 

23:25.826 

23:41.730 

23:45.083 

23:49.061 

23:49.446 

22:41.061 

22:47.409 

15:18.887 

9:22.451 

3.419 

Best Tm 
1:41.967 

1:42.223 

1:42.223 

1:43.290 

1:42.578 

1:41.910 

1:43.305 

1:44.013 

1:43.902 

1:43.998 

1:44.926 

1:44.931 

1:44.898 

1:46.249 

1:46.116 

1:47.289 

1:48.540 

1:48.418 

1:48.398 

1:50.259 

1:52.305 

1:48.373 

1:49.971 

Sponsor 
OrangeCat Racing 

FLO4LAW Racing 

Jones Honda 

Visit Indiana/Tom Wood Powersports 

AMD Motorsport RK Racing 

Real Steel Motorsports 

BPR Racing 

OrangeCat Racing 

Team Brazil 

BPR Racing 

BWR - Ron Bishop Motorcycles 

GMR/Jones Honda 

Motorsport Exotica 

Smooth Fab Racing 

Privateer Industries 

EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 

BPR Racing 

Red Lobo Racing 

Dirty T Race Team 

3D Motorsports 

Privateer Industries 

FLO4LAW Racing 

Limitless Racing 

Triple M 

EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Bike # 1 - Track cut - 2 sec penalty 

Printed: 6/30/2024 1:53:05 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

9.744 

Avg. Speed 

86.591 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.910 

Best Speed 

87.253 

Best Lap by 

1 - Hayden Gillim 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at The Ridge 

Stock 1000 

Race 2 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:21:02 

The Ridge 2.470 miles 

6/30/2024 13:20 


